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AUTOMOTIVE

Advanced Automotive

PTL Tire & Auto

O’Reilly’s Auto Parts

St. Francis Auto Parts

St. Francis Collision & Glass

BEAUTY
Anew Salon
Great Clips

How Pretty Salon & Co
K-Nails

St. Francis Barber Shop
Totally Tan

CHURCHES

First Baptist Church

Living Hope Evangelical
Long Lake Lutheran Church
St. Patrick’s Catholic Church
The Bridge Church

Trinity Lutheran Church
United Methodist Church

DINING & RECREATION
Beef O’Brady’s

Burro Loco Burgers & Tacos
Dairy Queen/Orange Julius
Domino’s Pizza

Healthy Hang Out

Kefi Hideaway Kafe

Mansetti’s Pizza

McDonald’s

Ponds Golf Course/Mulligans
Roselawn Stables

St. Francis American Legion
Subway

Taco Johns

Tasty Pizza Bar and Bowl

HEALTH & FITNESS

Amazing Grace Recovery Service

Anytime Fitness

Drs. Rensch, Becker & Iwen
Orthodontics, DDS MS
Goodrich Pharmacy
Johnson Chiropractic
Midwest Family Counseling
Opp Family Chiropractic

PHONE

763-753-8282
763-753-4993
763-753-2229
763-753-4698
763-753-6116

PHONE
763-753-1989
763-753-7820

763-516-1891
763-753-1393
763-753-5037
763-753-7977

PHONE

763-753-1230
763-753-1718
763-444-5315
763-753-2011
763-516-5995
763-753-1234
763-753-2273

PHONE

763-753-8000
612-644-2686
763-954-9340
763-753-4300
763-777-7732
763-452-0411

763-753-4577
763-753-4713
763-753-1100
763-753-5517

763-753-4234
763-753-8511
763-753-7885
763-753-4988

PHONE

763-753-6639
763-753-3399
763-753-3393

763-753-0222
763-753-3126
763-753-9459
763-213-0615

BUSINESS LIST

ADDRESS

3980 Start Drive NW

3128 Bridge Street NW
23295 St. Francis Blvd NW
4140 St. Francis Blvd NW
23615 St. Francis Blvd NW

ADDRESS
22973 Rum River Blvd NW
23168 St. Francis Blvd, Suite 500

3747 Bridge Street NW
23212 St. Francis Blvd, Suite 100
3220 Bridge Street NW

23168 St. Francis Blvd, Suite 400

ADDRESS

22940 St. Francis Blvd

23038 Rum River Blvd

3921 277t Ave, Isanti

19921 Nightingale St., Oak Grove
6443 Norris Lake Road, Nowthen
3812 229t Avenue

3914 229t Avenue

ADDRESS

23212 St. Francis Blvd, # 700
23212 St. Francis Blvd #200
23212 St. Francis Blvd, # 300
23168 St. Francis Blvd, # 800
3220 Bridge Street NW

3220 Bridge Street NW

23042 St. Francis Blvd
23100 St. Francis Blvd
2881 229t Ave

24069 Rum River Blvd

3073 Bridge Street

3739 Bridge Street

22945 Lake George Blvd NW
3085 Bridge Street NW

ADDRESS
23671 St. Francis Blvd, # 100
23212 St. Francis Blvd, # 900

3725 Bridge Street

23122 St. Francis Blvd
23624 St. Francis Blvd
23038 Rum River Blvd
23671 St. Francis Blvd, # 102

WEBSITE

www.advancedautomotivecare.net

www.ptltireandauto.com

www.oreillyauto.com

www.stfrancisautopartsmn.com

www.sfcollision.com

WEBSITE

www.greatclips.com/salons/283

megannicolettel@aol.com

www.totallytan.net

WEBSITE
www.fbcsaintfrancis.com

www.livinghopeefc.org
www.longlakeluth.org
www.st-patricks.org
www.sfbridge.org

www.trinitysf.org
www.stfrancis-umc.com

WEBSITE
www.beefobradys.com

www.burrilocomn.com
www.dairygueen.com

WWW.pizza.dominos.com

www.coachhbuzzell@yahoo.com

www.kefihideawaykafe.com

www.mansettis-pizza.com
www.mcdonalds.com

www.thepondsgolf.com

www.roselawnstables.com

www.legionpost622.org
www.subway.com

www.tastypizzabarandbowl.com

WEBSITE

www.anytimefitness.com
www.straightsmiles.net

www.goodrichpharmacy.com

www.oppfamilychiropractic.com
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HEALTH & FITNESS (CON’T)

St. Francis Dental Care
St. Francis Eye Care

St. Francis Physical Therapy

St.Luke’s Chiropractic

HOME & GARDEN
Eagle Garage Door
St. Francis True Value Hardware

NEWSPAPER
Anoka County Union Herald

REAL ESTATE & INSURANCE

PHONE
763-753-1900
763-753-6019
763-753-8804
763-452-0171

PHONE
763-753-2032
763-753-1265

PHONE
763-421-4444

PHONE

Farmers Insurance

New American Funding
Greater Midwest Realty
Greener Insurance LLC
Re/Max Associates

St. Francis Insurance

RETAIL

Casey’s General Store
County Market

Dollar General

Kwik Trip

St. Francis Bottle Shop
St. Francis Smoke Shop

SF True Value Hardware
Speedway

Verizon Wireless
Virtual Reality Arcade
Hwy 47 Auto Sales

SERVICES
Anoka Hennepin Credit Union

Becker Riediger and
Associates
Edward Jones Investments

New American Mortgage
North Anoka Plumbing

North Metro Money Mgmt.

SF Chamber of Commerce

St. Francis Library
St. Francis Lions Club

763-753-4233

612-759-3134
763-753-3593
763-421-9957
763-360-4551
763-753-3595

PHONE

763-753-0544
763-753-3334
952-388-0346
763-753-4480
763-753-2660
763-452-0396

763-753-1265
763-753-6848
763-452-0394
612-800-7890
763-452-0239

PHONE
763-784-7500

763-222-0111

763-753-2988

763-231-0100
763-753-3373
763-753-6614

763-438-5163
763-753-2131
763-753-2231

BUSINESS LIST

ADDRESS

3715 Bridge Street

23168 St. Francis Blvd, # 600
23212 St. Francis Blvd

3220 Bridge Street NW #108

ADDRESS
4460 2415t Avenue

3645 Bridge Street

ADDRESS
4101 NW Coon Rapids Blvd

ADDRESS
23212 St. Francis Blvd, # 500

3741 Bridge Street

3296 Bridge Street
23306 Cree Street, # 106
23038 Rum River Blvd
3296 Bridge Street

ADDRESS

3480 Bridge Street
23122 St. Francis Blvd
3112 Bridge Street NW
4020 2334 Avenue NW
23307 St. Francis Blvd

3220Bridge Street NW #101

3645 Bridge Street

22945 Lake George Blvd
23168 St. Francis Blvd, # 700
23168 St. Francis Blvd, # 100
23405 St. Francis Blvd NW

ADDRESS
23280 St. Francis Blvd

23306 Cree St NW # 101

23306 Cree Street NW
3471 Bridge St NW, # 3
22590 Rum River Blvd
23624 St. Francis Blvd

P.O. Box 655
3519 Bridge Street
P.O.Box 173

WEBSITE
info@stfrancisdentalcare.com
www.metrofamilyeyecare.com
www.physicaltherapyptc.com

www.stlukechiro.com

WEBSITE
www.eaglegaragedoorco.com

www.stfrancishardware.com

WEBSITE
www.abcnewspapers.com

WEBSITE
www.Farmersagent.com/vrogers

www.greenerins.com
www.remax.com

WEBSITE

WWW.Caseys.com
www.kingscountymarket.com

www.dollargeneral.com

www.kwiktrip.com
www.stfrancismn.org

www.st-francis-smoke-shop.business.site

www.stfrancishardware.com

WWWw.verizonwireless.com
www.virtualrealityarcade.co/

WEBSITE
www.ahcu.coop

www.beckerriediger.com

www.edwardjones.com

www.newamericanfunding.com
www.northanokaplumbing.com

www.stfrancischamber.org
www.anoka.lib.mn.us
www.stfrancismn.lionwap.org
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St. Francis Post Office
Storage Stables

SERVICES (CON'T)
TC Net-Works, Inc.
Village Bank

INDUSTRIAL/MFG BUSINESS

763-753-3435
763-753-6089

PHONE
612-275-4134
763-753-3007

PHONE

Ljw Machine

Northrop Grumman
Northland Screw Products
Special Tools

Temperature Specialist Inc.

SCHOOLS & CHILDCARE
Cedar Creek Elementary
District Offices for ISD 15
Community Education

Saints Academy & Saints Online
Destination Academy, LLC
DeGamba School of Music and
Art

Early Childhood Programs
East Bethel Elementary

Kid’s Connection

Lit’l Sprouts Child Care Center
Little Sandbox Childcare &
Learning Center

Lifelong Learning Center

Recreation Department

Sandhill Center for the Arts

Special Education

St. Francis Christian School

St. Francis Elementary

St. Francis Middle School

S.F.M.S. Tip Line

St. Francis Senior High School

S.F.H.S. Tip Line
Transportation Office

Trinity Little Lambs Daycare

Trinity Lutheran Preschool

CITY OFFICES

St. Francis Bottle Shop
St. Francis City Hall

St. Francis Fire Dept.

St. Francis Police Dept.
St. Francis P.D. Tip Line
St. Francis Public Works

763-753-1070
763-241-7530
763-753-3628
763-753-6515
763-753-2974

PHONE

763-213-8780
763-753-7040
763-213-1640
763-753-7120
763-753-9906
651-443-0778

763-753-7170
763-753-1720
763-213-1616
763-753-5010
763-753-0505

763-753-7020

763-213-1823
763-213-1616
763-753-7090
763-753-1230
763-213-8670
763-213-8500
763-213-8600
763-213-1500
763-213-1665
763-753-7080
763-753-1234
763-753-1234

PHONE

763-753-2660
763-753-2630
763-753-2334
763-753-1264
763-267-5199
763-233-5200

BUSINESS LIST

3726 Bridge Street
302 S 4th Street, Princeton

ADDRESS

3350 Bridge Street

ADDRESS

3936 Stark Drive

23100 Sugar Bush Road, Elk River
3855 Stark Drive

3950 Stark Drive

3175 Bridge Street NW

ADDRESS

21108 Polk Street, East Bethel
4115 Ambassador Blvd

3325 Bridge Street

4111 Ambassador Blvd

3220 Bridge Street, #105
23168 St. Francis Blvd #300

21210 Polk Street, Bethel
Lifelong Learning Ctr./SF Elementary

23256 St. Francis Blvd
22903 Ambassador Blvd

18900 Cedar Drive (adult basic)

3325 Bridge Street
23820 Dewey Street Bethel

22940 St. Francis Blvd
22919 St. Francis Blvd
23026 Ambassador Blvd
3325 Bridge Street
22968 Ambassador Blvd

3812 229t Avenue
3812 229t Aveune

ADDRESS

23307 St. Francis Blvd NW
23340 Cree Street NW
4058 St. Francis Blvd. NW

4058 St. Francis Blvd. NW

Www.usps.com

WEBSITE
www.tcnet-works.com

www.villagebankonline.com

WEBSITE

www.northropgrumman.com
www.northlandscrewproducts.com
www.specialtoolsinc.com

www.temperaturespecialists.com

WEBSITE
www.stfrancis.k12.mn.us/page.cfm?p=536
www.stfrancis.k12.mn.us/page.cfm?p=2620
www.stfrancis.k12.mn.us/page.cfm?p=668
www.stfrancis.k12.mn.us/page.cfm?p=647
www.DestinationAcedemyMN.com

www.gambaschollofmusic.com

www.stfrancis.k12.mn.us/page.cfm?p=688
www.stfrancis.k12.mn.us/page.cfm?p=573
www.stfrancis.k12.mn.us/page.cfm?p=671
www.litl-sprouts.com
www.littlesandbox.weebly.com

www.stfrancis.k12.mn.us/page.cfm?p=794

www.stfrancis.k12.mn.us/page.cfm?p=672

www.stfrancisschools.org/specialeducation.cfm

www.fbcsaintfrancis.com/school.cfm

www.stfrancis.k12.mn.us/page.cfm?p=610

www.stfrancis.k12.mn.us/page.cfm?p=493

www.stfrancis.k12.mn.us/page.cfm?p=391

www.stfrancis.k12.mn.us/page.cfm?p=719
www.trinitysf.org
www.trinitysf.org

WEBSITE
www.stfrancismn.org
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ANONYMOUS TIP LINES PHONE ADDRESS WEBSITE
St. Francis M.S. Tip Line 763-213-8600 23026 Ambassador Blvd www.stfrancis.k12.mn.us/page.cfm?p=493
St. Francis H.S. Tip Line 763-213-1665 3325 Bridge Street www.stfrancis.k12.mn.us/page.cfm?p=391

St. Francis P.D. Tip Line 763-267-5199 4058 St. Francis Blvd. NW
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